

---

## Pachet Alba ca Zapada

I.D.: 87497733

---

Data publicarii	25.09.23	Coduri CPV	15511100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	248,00 RON - 248,00 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

---

Descriere:	lapte 6*4=24, branza proaspata de vaca 16*9.5=152, smantana 900g 4*18=72, factura ftva 248.00 lei.
------------	--

---